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=

Elza Veilleux

Maika Tremblay
Océane Deschénes
Léa Lebrun
Charlotte Bouchard
Léa-Jade Desbiens
Camille Tremblay
Evelyne Dionne
Raphaélle Gauvin
Lily Rose Proulx

O oo NOOULL B~ WN

=
o

Ginette P. Charbonneau

B

Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Carole Gauthier 2025

Lévis

10 octobre 2025 au 13 octobre 2025

STAR 7 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 11) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Rimouski

Les Axels d’Alma
Rimouski
Beauport-Charlesbourg
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Baie-Comeau
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
St-Augustin
Beauport-Charlesbourg
Pont-Rouge

Points

Région Points

EQ
SL
EQ
CACH
CACH
CN
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

10-oct.-2025 16:29:35

Denis Beaudoin

A

Patinage Canada

18.43
18.39
18.18
17.52
17.08
15.75
15.73
15.27
12.92
10.10



